Terms and Conditions – 4:04 a.m. Kitchen & Katering

1. Acceptance of Terms

By accessing or using the services provided by 4:04 a.m. Kitchen & Katering ("the Company"), you agree to comply with and be bound by these Terms and Conditions. If you do not agree to these terms, please do not use our services.

2. Services

The Company provides charcuterie and craft services. The specific nature and scope of services will be agreed upon separately for each event or reservation. 3. Reservations and Cancellations

3.1. Reservations are subject to availability and are not confirmed until you receive written confirmation from the Company.

3.2. Cancellation policies may vary depending on the type of service. Please refer to your specific booking agreement for details.

4. Payment Terms

4.1. Prices are subject to change without notice.

4.2. A deposit may be required to secure your reservation or event date.

4.3. Full payment is due as specified in your booking agreement.

5. Food and Beverage Policies

5.1. The Company reserves the right to adjust items on the menu based on seasonal availability.

5.2. Customers with allergies or dietary restrictions must inform the Company in advance.

5.3. The Company adheres to all local and state liquor laws.

6. Liability

6.1. The Company is not liable for any loss, damage, or injury resulting from the use of our services.

6.2. Customers are responsible for any damage to Company property caused by them or their guests.

7. Intellectual Property

All content, logos, and trademarks associated with 4:04 a.m. Kitchen & Katering are the property of the Company and may not be used without express permission.

8. Privacy Policy

Our privacy practices are outlined in our separate <u>Privacy Policy document</u>. 9. Modifications to Terms

The Company reserves the right to modify these terms at any time. Updated terms will be posted on our website.

10. Governing Law

These terms are governed by the laws of Arkansas, United States.